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COMPANY ACCREDITED INDIVIDUALS CONTACT DETAILS WEB SITE SPECIALIZATIONS/EXPERIENCE 

Acquirer 

Systems 

Domhnall O’Neill domhnall@acquirer.com www.acquirer.com Acquirer Systems provides EMV Test Software & Services, covering 

Consultancy, Training, Scheme Certification & Test cards. 
Jim Saraceno jim@acquirer.com 

AT&T Chris Mark cm108c@att.com www.att.com  

Rajat Swarup rs110f@att.com 

B2 Itai Sela  itai.sela@b2ps.com www.b2ps.com B2 brings extensive hands-on expertise and service excellence to 

meet the demanding technology and business needs of our 

customers.  B2 provides EMV & contactless test tools, test cards, 

training, workshops and professional consulting 

Dave Ewald dave.ewald@b2ps.com 

Barnes 

International 

Richard Johnstone rjohnstone@barnestest.com www.barnestest.com Barnes has been producing EMV card testing tools since the first 

EMV implementation & offers a 3-day EMV Chip Card Training 

Course & associated consultancy 
Phil Davidson pdavidson@barnestest.com 

FIS 

OTS(Formerly 

Clear2pay) 

Peter Farren emv@fisglobal.com http://www.fisglobal.com/S

olutions/Services/Testing-

Services 

 

http://www.fisglobal.com/S

olutions/Payments/Open-

Test-Solutions 

 

EMV Issuer & Acquirer Strategy, Training & Testing; Pre-certification 

& Brand Certification; Card Profile Development; Migration & Testing 

Advisory/Outsourcing; Vendor Strategy; Certification Optimization. 

FIME Fernando Molano Fernando.molano@fime.com www.fime.com FIME consultant team brings US specific know-how and expertise to 

support your EMV implementation project and offers advanced end-

to-end testing services. 
Benito Santiago Benito.santiago@fime.com 

Galitt US Loic Berton contact-usa@galitt.com www.galitt.us Supporting the US EMV migration, Galitt US provides education, 

consultancy, testing & certifications services for EMV & NFC payment 

systems. 
Pascal Dufour contact-usa@galitt.com  

Dave Blust d.blust@galitt.com  

Giesecke & 

Devrient 

Victor Madera  www.gi-de.com  

ICC Solutions 

Limited 

Paula Turner paula@iccsolutions.com www.iccsolutions.com ICC Solutions offers full range of EMV chip terminal contact and 

contactless test tools and services confirmed by Visa including Chip 
Derek Ross derek@iccsolutions.com 
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Jose Arroyo  jose.arroyo@iccsolutions.co

m  

Vendor Enabled Service (CVES). 

Paragon Deborah Spidle dspidle@paragonedge.com www.paragonedge.com Since 1994, Paragon Application Systems has provided software 

solutions that test the reliability and integrity of electronic payment 

systems. Harold Pruitt hpruitt@paragonedge.com 

UL Maarten Bron info@ul-ts.com  www.ul-ts.com UL TS is the transaction security division of Underwriters Laboratories. 

UL TS provides chip migration and certification services, testing tools, 

security evaluation, and training programs for contact and 

contactless EMV implementations. UL TS also provides formal PCI 

PTS approval and PCI (PA)-DSS readiness assessment services.  

Peter Helderman 

 

Peter.Helderman@ul.com 

W Carpa 

Consulting 

Group  

Sean Sullivan  ssullivan@wcapra.com www.wcapra.com   

Visa’s inclusion of a consultant on this accreditation list does not state or imply any endorsement or warranty of the consultant’s services by Visa. Visa does not warrant any products or services provided by third 

parties, regardless of whether the provider has received accreditation from Visa as a result of the provider’s participation in Visa’s EMV training programs.  All rights and remedies regarding a third party consultant’s 

EMV services shall be provided by the consultant, and not by Visa. 
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